THP-250 POWER SPRAYERS

4 —
U,

Ty 2
N

Yy .

\
Q00
|




Construction

2.SHOULDER
BAND ASS'Y

6.NOZZLE

Y

!

1.CHEMICAL

Y/STOP SWITCH| TANK ASS

!

4 THROTTLE LEVER

ASS

3.FRAME ASS'Y




1.CHEMICAL TANK ASS'Y

T
\

e

DESCRIPTION

CHEMICAL TANK

CAP OF CHEMICAL TANK

PACKING

SPONGE

CAP OF SPONGE

FIX RING

STRAINER

SHOULDER BAND ASST

CAP

NAME PLATE

(@)
v

>—A>—A>—A[\)>—A>—A>—x>—A>—A>—Aq



msanjuan
Cuadro de texto

msanjuan
Cuadro de texto


2.SHOULDER BAND ASS'Y

REF.NO DESCRIPTION
8 KNAPSACK STRAP
8-1 STRAP KNOB
9 CUSHION PAD
10 BOLT &WASHER 6*12MM

A= (ro—3



msanjuan
Cuadro de texto

msanjuan
Cuadro de texto


3.FRAME ASS'Y

S

W1114225312224
o
a2
== =
S == )
S i~ I PN
% | | >
ol 5 =) g O B 1 O =
el e O] 1= = B R I 157
|22 <l 25| Bl &N 2 =&
A <<= <2 E o EE TR
] I e S =302 2ol 12| B
af IS IS (e S sl [T
~G |5 &=
o |2 =
M M @)
m
O
A el S RS S S R
o



msanjuan
Cuadro de texto

msanjuan
Cuadro de texto


4 THROTTLE LEVER ASS'Y/STOP SWITCH

&
REF.NO DESCRIPTION
25 THROTTLE LEVER
26 BOLT 6%12MM
3] CABLE
21 NUT M6

23 THROTTLE LEVER STAY

24 BOLT&WASHER 6*16MM

34 STOP BUTTON COVER
33 STOP SWITCH
37 STOP BUTTON WASHER Mg&*1.0
2] EARTY CORD

10-1 EARTY CORD (HONDA)
19 BOLT 5*8MM
22 NUT M8

(@)
b—*r—u—w—w—u—w—u—xl\_)r—*_pr—w—w—*j

20 GUARD/SHEATHING



msanjuan
Cuadro de texto

msanjuan
Cuadro de texto


5.PUMP ASS'Y

DESCRIPTION
PUMP ASS'Y

REF.NO



msanjuan
Cuadro de texto

msanjuan
Cuadro de texto


5.Right Pump (1/2)

DESCRIPTION

OIL SEAL

e
2

COLLAR

FELT

SEAL PACKING

SEAL RETAINER

O RING 24*2.6

SUCTION VALVE SEAL 17MM

SUCTION VALVE SEAL 19MM

PISTON PACKING 20MM

PISTON PACKING 21MM

SUCTION VALVE COLLAR

SUCTION VALVE STOPPER

BOLT&WASHER 5*30MM

— = [ [ = = = = = = = = = = | 5



msanjuan
Cuadro de texto

msanjuan
Cuadro de texto


5.Right pump (2/2)

REF.NO DESCRIPTION QTY
19 CYLINDER PIPE 20MM 1
19 CYLINDER PIPE 21MM 1
20 O RING 20*2.6 1
20 O RING 20*2.3 1
21 DISCHARGE VALVE SEAT 1
22 DISCHARGE VALVE 1
23 |DISCHARGE VALVE SPRING 1
18 O RING 31%*2.6 1
17-1 CYLINDER HEAD A 1
16-2 O RING 10*2.5 1
16-3 | CYLINDER HEAD A SCREW 1

37 SCREW 5*25MM 6



msanjuan
Cuadro de texto

msanjuan
Cuadro de texto


5.Left Pump (1/2)

REF.NO DESCRIPTION QTY
5 PISTON GUIDE 1
3 OIL SEAL |
4 COLLAR 1
4-1 FELT |
Ji SEAL PACKING 1
6 SEAL RETAINER 1
8 O RING 24*2.6 1
9  |SUCTION VALVE SEAL 17MM 1
9  |SUCTION VALVE SEAL 19MM 1
10 PISTON PACKING 20MM 1
10 PISTON PACKING 21MM 1

11 SUCTION VALVE COLLAR 1
12 SUCTION VALVE STOPPER 1
13 BOLT&WASHER 5*30MM 1
19 CYLINDER PIPE 20MM 1
19 CYLINDER PIPE 21MM 1
20 O RING 20%2.6 1
20 O RING 20*2.3 1



msanjuan
Cuadro de texto

msanjuan
Cuadro de texto


5.Left Pump (2/2)

REF.NO

DESCRIPTION

21

DISCHARGE VALVE SEAT

()
<

22

DISCHARGE VALVE

23

DISCHARGE VALVE SPRING

18

O RING 31*2.6

16

CYLINDER HEAD B

37

SCREW 5*25MM

25

O RING 10*2.5

24

VALVE SEAT

20

O RING 13*2.6

31

VALE

30

COMPRESSION COIL SPRING

28

SPRING RETAINER

29

O RING 8*2(V)

27

SPRING CASE

33

SLEEVE

38-1

SCREW 5*55MM

32

HANDLE

36

WASHER 8%*1.5*18

35

NUT M&*1.25%13

— == = = = = = = = = = O = =2 = = = | 3



msanjuan
Cuadro de texto

msanjuan
Cuadro de texto


5.Central Pump (1/2)

TY

Q1141124111221
=
=1 m| [ SE=
@MEWEWWM& %&fOoM
s REE EEE R
o2 E 2153 | 5 5|62 O| x| 2|2
Q < ~ <
2|z Z.| | <¢ =| =<
DCmmoTa m aajjaa
o
M
>
o e bR S ICET S ST e
L



msanjuan
Cuadro de texto

msanjuan
Cuadro de texto


5.Central Pump (2/2)

—
| | <[ < | <t | —
o
" ")
01 I 0 N =1 =1 I b= =
WGWGW%% ==
f-— \./8 N\ —|
SECEEERE R
=Sl i ==
231 P e o | e = i D =G
=|O|0 || x| =A< < || 2| 4| =
2 EB O R BEE SN
@S sl el=l e
OO BBl | S| <5 AR | =
SEEEEENEE
=015 = Z (A&
Slis
O
Z.
HMMM%%@B%QMM%
a7



msanjuan
Cuadro de texto

msanjuan
Cuadro de texto


6.NOZZLE

REF.NO DESCRIPTION

HOSE

PACKING

PACKING

HANDLE STRAINER PIPE

UNION

NN ||| —

BALL COCK

NOZZLE PIPE

@)
»—xl\)y—u—u—u—u—u—tj

oo |

HATS NOZZLE



msanjuan
Cuadro de texto

msanjuan
Cuadro de texto


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14



